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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted November 1-11, 2018 with a random sample of –1,037—

adults, ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.  For results based on this sample of 

national adults, the margin of sampling error is ±4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.   

 

For results based on the sample of –586-- men, the margin of sampling error is ±5 percentage points. 

 

For results based on the sample of –451-- women, the margin of sampling error is ±6 
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2. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Congress is handling its job? 

 

 

 

 

Approve 

Dis-

approve 

No  

opinion 

   

Approve 

Dis-

approve 

No  

opinion 

2018         

2018 Nov 1-11 21 74 5  2015 Apr 9-12 15 80 5 

     2015 Mar 5-8 18 75 7 

2018 Oct 15-28 21 74 6  2015 Feb 8-11 20 75 5 

2018 Oct 1-10 21 73 6  2015 Jan 5-8 16 76 8 

2018 Sep 4-12 19 76 5  2014    

2018 Aug 1-12 17 78 5  2014 Dec 8-11 16 80 4 

2018 Jul 1-11 17 77 6  2014 Nov 6-9 15 79 6 

2018 Jun 1-13 19 76 4  2014 Oct 29-Nov 2 20 75 5 

2018 May 1-10 17 79 4  2014 Oct 12-15 14 82 4 

2018 Apr 2-11 18 78 4  2014 Sep 4-7 14 82 4 

2018 Mar 1-8 15 79 6  2014 Aug 7-10 13 83 4 

2018 Feb 1-10 15 81 4  2014 Jul 7-10 15 80 5 

2018 Jan 2-7 20 75 5  2014 Jun 5-8 16 81 3 

2017     2014 May 8-11 15 80 



Q.2 (CONGRESS JOB APPROVAL) CONTINUED 
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Q.2 (CONGRESS JOB APPROVAL) CONTINUED 
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